Obb. Crosslaufmeisterschaft 2012 - Markt Indersdorf
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Name, Vorname
Horn, Moritz

Stettner, Michael Andreas

Hufnagel, Luis
Fiebinger, Felix
Satter, Max
Knerlein, Daniel
Roth, Andreas
Fischer, Benjamin
Jaeger, Nick

Name, Vorname
Funk, Frederic
Korbany, David
Jager, Tom

S B, Severin
Herbeck, Lucas
Roth, Bernhard
Schwenne, Niels

Name, Vorname
Schwabe, Lynn

Name, Vorname
Balcarczyk, Nada
Priller, Michaela
Lindert, Anuschka
Grébner, Magdalena
Briiderle, Julia
Mitterer, Franziska
Ulbrich, Teresa

05.02.2012 12:46:27

Jugend M U15 - 2000m
JG Verein
1999 LG Chiemgau-Sid
1999 LG Donau/lim
1998 TSV Gréafelfing
1998 TSV 1860 Rosenheim
1998 TSV Penzberg
1998 LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
1998 LAG Mittlere Isar
1998 LG Chiemgau-Sid
1999 TSV Penzberg

Jugend M U16 - 2000m
JG Verein
1997 SG Katek Grassau
1997 TSV 1860 Rosenheim
1997 TSV Penzberg
1997 TSV Penzberg
1997 TSV Penzberg
1997 LAG Mittlere Isar
1997 LG Donau/llm

Jugend W U15 - 2000m
JG Verein
1998 TSV 1860 Rosenheim

Jugend W U16 - 2000m
JG Verein
1997 LG Wirm Athletik
1997 SV Esting
1997 LG Chiemgau-Sid
1997 LG Chiemgau-Sid
1997 SV Esting
1997 LG Chiemgau-Sid
1997 LG Oberland

www.sg-indersdorf.de

SG Indersdorf e.V

Zeit

00:06:48
00:07:24
00:07:26
00:07:29
00:07:34
00:07:42
00:07:46
00:07:49
00:08:36

Zeit

00:06:44
00:06:47
00:06:51
00:06:56
00:07:11
00:07:46
00:07:56

Zeit
00:07:59

Zeit

00:07:19
00:07:37
00:07:41
00:07:54
00:08:05
00:08:08
00:08:52
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